GRINDING
CORING & DRILLING CUTTING
0800 23 57 89 |  POWERPAC.CO.NZVer. 2021/1
CALL 0800 23 57 89  |  Contact us for bulk pricing2
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KPZ050160 5.0mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ050210 5.0mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ060160 6.0mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ060210 6.0mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ060260 6.0mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ080160 8.0mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ080210 8.0mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ080260 8.0mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ100160 10mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ100210 10mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ100260 10mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ100310 10mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ120160 12mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ120210 12mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ120260 12mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ120310 12mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ120450 12mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ140160 14mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ140210 14mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ140260 14mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ140310 14mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ160160 16mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ160210 16mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ160260 16mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ160450 16mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ180250 18mm 200mm 250mm
KPZ180450 18mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ200250 20mm 200mm 250mm
KPZ200450 20mm 400mm 450mm
SDS PLUS Drills
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KDSPZ10270 10mm 150mm 270mm
KDSPZ12320 12mm 200mm 320mm
KDSPZ14370 14mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ16370 16mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ18370 18mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ20370 20mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ24370 24mm 250mm 370mm
SDS PLUS Dustless Drills
SDS PLUS Chisels
CODE: LENGTH: WIDTH: TYPE:
SPFC20250 250mm 20mm Chisel
SPSC40250 250mm 40mm Chisel
SPPC250 250mm N/A Point
KPZ00250SP 250mm N/A Spiral Point
KPZ00250S 250mm 40mm Spade Chisel
L1B
140
250
30

ITS
SPADE CHISEL
HOLLOW CHISEL
EXECUTION
EXECUTION
FOR USE IN
FOR USE IN
PACKAGING
PACKAGING
• Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
• Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
DRIVE
DRIVE
KPZ00200TC 200mm 40mm Tile Chisel
L1B
25022502 422 250260179
38035503 435 380260186
L1B

CHISEL WITH CHANNEL
AND GLIDES
TILE CHISEL
EXECUTION
EXECUTION
FOR USE IN
FOR USE IN
PACKAGING
PACKAGING
• Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
DRIVE
DRIVE • Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KXZ160340 16mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ160540 16mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ180340 18mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ180540 18mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ200320 20mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ200520 20mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ220320 22mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ220520 22mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ240320 24mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ240520 24mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ250320 25mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ250520 25mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ280370 28mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ280570 28mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ300370 30mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ300570 30mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ320370 32mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ320570 32mm 450mm 570mm
SDS MAX Drills
SDS MAX Chisels
CODE: LENGTH: WIDTH: TYPE:
SXFX25280 280mm 25mm Chisel
SXFC25400 400mm 25mm Chisel
SXFC50400 400mm 50mm Chisel
SXFC80300 300mm 80mm Chisel
SXPC280 280mm N/A Point
SXPC400 400mm N/A Point
5818 400mm N/A Bushing Tool
KMZ00400SP 400mm N/A Spiral Point

CHISEL WITH CHANNEL
AND GLIDES
TILE CHISEL
EXECUTION
EXECUTION
FOR USE IN
FOR USE IN
PACKAGING
PACKAGING
• Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
DRIVE
DRIVE • Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
CODE: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KDSXZ16600 16mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ18600 18mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ20600 20mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ22600 22mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ24600 24mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ25600 25mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ28600 28mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ30600 30mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ32600 32mm 400mm 600mm
SDS MAX Dustless Drills
ROTARY DRILL ACCESSORIES
GERINGE VIBRATION
LOW VIBRATION

•	 Optimal use:
�Concrete, Concrete products, Tile
adhesive, Granite, Sand-lime bricks
Medium Grade
Diamond Grinding Cup
CODE: DIAMETER: BORE:
6110-350096 125mm M14
•	 Fine grade
•	 Premium diamond grinding cup wheel
with M14 thread
•	 Segment height: 6 mm
•	 Diamond grit #40/50 (grade 1)
Fine Grade
Diamond Grinding Cup
CODE: PRODUCT: DIA X THICKNESS: BORE:
6110-CI12510 Inox Pro 125 X 1mm 22mm
6110-CI12525 Inox Pro 125 X 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CI18025 Inox Pro 180 X 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CI23025 Inox Pro 230 X 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CC12510 Inox Pro Extreme 125 X 1.0mm 22mm
6110-R35040 Rail Pro 350 X 4.0mm 25mm
6110-R40040 Rail Pro 400 X 4.0mm 25mm
CODE: PRODUCT: DIA X THICKNESS: BORE:
6110-GI12565 Inox Pro 125 X 6.5mm 22mm
6110-GI18068 Inox Pro 180 X 6.8mm 22mm
6110-GI23068 Inox Pro 230 X 6.8mm 22mm
Powerpac Metal
Cut Off Disc
Powerpac Metal
Grinding Discs